
TruWare™

Square Containers

Taking Product VISIBILITY to the Next Level



Talk to us today for more information
fabri-kal.com | 800-888-5054

BRILLIANTLY 
CLEAR 
Crystal-clear visibility 
highlights the quality 
of your food to drive 
purchases

STACK ’EM HIGH 
Square shape and high 
durability maximizes 
shelf space and stacking

ECO-MINDED 
Made with 50% post- 
consumer recycled 
PET plastic for reduced 
environmental impact

LEAK RESISTANT 
Prevent spills and make  
post-sale lid reapplication 
a snap with our plug fit 
and overcap lids

Clearly Brilliant
Enhance your product presentation with our 
new high quality TruWare™ square containers. 
These efficient, sturdy, attractive containers 
will elevate your shelf appeal in more ways 
than one.

PRODUCT
NAME

SQ8

SQ12

SQ16

SQ24

SQ32

LSQOF

LSQ

MATERIAL
NAME

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PCR PET

PART NO.
NAME

9501121

9501122

9501123

9501124

9501125

9501126

9501127

UPC NO.
NAME

049202022533

049202022540

049202022557

049202022564

049202022571

049202022588

049202022595

BAGS/QTY. 
EA.

8/75

8/75

8/75

10/60

10/60

8/75

8/75

CASE
QTY.

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

WEIGHT 
(LBS.)

18.0

24.1

25.3

38.2

40.5

11.9

12.1

CUBE 
(FT³)

2.9

2.9

3.0

3.2

3.7

1.8

1.9

TIER/
HEIGHT

10/3

10/3

10/3

 8/4

8/3

6/9

6/9

LID
COMPATIBILITY 

LSQOF/LSQ

LSQOF/LSQ

LSQOF/LSQ

LSQOF/LSQ

LSQOF/LSQ

–

–

CASE 
DIMENSIONS (IN.)

18.8 x 9.8 x 26.9

18.7 x 9.7 x 27.6

18.8 x 9.8 x 28.1

23.3 x 9.7 x 24.6

23.5 x 9.8 x 27.8

19.3 x 15.6 x 10.4

19.6 x 16.2 x 10.5

DESCRIPTION
NAME

8 oz. Clear Square

12 oz. Clear Square

16 oz. Clear Square

24 oz. Clear Square

32 oz. Clear Square

Outerfit Lid

Plug Fit Lid

WHERE THE 
SIDEKICKS™ARE 

THE HEROES.

fabri-kal.com

Features
• Microwavable

Heat resistant and safe in microwave or 
dishwasher; great for under heat lamps

• Unique design
Upscale look with a wide mouth and 
small base; easy to transport

• Dual application
Suitable for hot and cold foods

• Versatile 
One lid fits all three container sizes.  
Stackable, spoonable, and dippable.

Main dishes may get all the glory, but without the sides, 
they’re nothing to fuss over. That’s why Fabri-Kal has 
put the same level of thought and innovation into our 
SideKicks™ line of microwavable side containers – to 
ensure every element is served up right. With a sleek 
look, dual application for hot and cold, and convenient 
features like an interchangeable lid and easy stacking, 
SideKicks™ are the perfect partner. Ready to save the 
day? SideKicks™ from Fabri-Kal. 

Contact your Fabri-Kal Sales Rep for more information
and to learn about promotional pricing.

fabri-kal.com | 800-888-5054

Made in the USA




