TruWare[™] Square Containers



Taking Product **VISIBILITY** to the Next Level



Clearly Brilliant

Enhance your product presentation with our new high quality TruWare[™] square containers. These efficient, sturdy, attractive containers will elevate your shelf appeal in more ways than one.

BRILLIANTLY CLEAR

Crystal-clear visibility highlights the quality of your food to drive purchases

STACK 'EM HIGH

Square shape and high durability maximizes shelf space and stacking

ECO-MINDED

Made with 50% postconsumer recycled PET plastic for reduced environmental impact

LEAK RESISTANT

Prevent spills and make post-sale lid reapplication a snap with our plug fit and overcap lids

PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	PART NO.	UPC NO.	BAGS/QTY. EA.	CASE QTY.	WEIGHT (LBS.)	CUBE (FT ³)	CASE DIMENSIONS (IN.)	TIER/ HEIGHT	LID COMPATIBILITY	
SQ8	8 oz. Clear Square	PCR PET	9501121	049202022533	8/75	600	18.0	2.9	18.8 x 9.8 x 26.9	10/3	LSQOF/LSQ	
SQ12	12 oz. Clear Square	PCR PET	9501122	049202022540	8/75	600	24.]	2.9	18.7 x 9.7 x 27.6	10/3	LSQOF/LSQ	
SQ16	16 oz. Clear Square	PCR PET	9501123	049202022557	8/75	600	25.3	3.0	18.8 x 9.8 x 28.1	10/3	LSQOF/LSQ	
SQ24	24 oz. Clear Square	PCR PET	9501124	049202022564	10/60	600	38.2	3.2	23.3 x 9.7 x 24.6	8/4	LSQOF/LSQ	
SQ32	32 oz. Clear Square	PCR PET	9501125	049202022571	10/60	600	40.5	3.7	23.5 x 9.8 x 27.8	8/3	LSQOF/LSQ	
LSQOF	Outerfit Lid	PCR PET	9501126	049202022588	8/75	600	11.9	1.8	19.3 x 15.6 x 10.4	6/9	-	
LSQ	Plug Fit Lid	PCR PET	9501127	049202022595	8/75	600	12.1	1.9	19.6 x 16.2 x 10.5	6/9	-	

Talk to us today for more information **fabri-kal.com | 800-888-5054**

